
9320

764

213

8003

18300

51 %

4 %

1 %

44 %

DOC Institutions

Private 
Institutions

Halfway Houses

Jails

Total

Facilty

13881

3859

297

205

29

76 %

21 %

2 %

1 %

White

Black

Hispanic

Bi-Racial

Asian

Race

0 %

16Native American 0 %

13Other 0 %
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175

1517

2671

3263

3238

1 %

8 %

15 %

18 %

Under 21

21 - 25

26 - 30

31 - 35

36 - 40

Age

18 %

269141 - 45 15 %

176946 - 50 10 %

2976Over 50 16 %

39Average

16273

2027

89 %

11 %

Male

Female

Gender
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4368

2179

2468

2501

2381

24 %

12 %

13 %

14 %

Violent

Other Violent

Sex

Property

Drug

Crime

13 %

4092Other Public 22 %

311Other 2 %
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1778

2417

2733

1999

1800

10 %

13 %

15 %

11 %

1 - 3 Years

4 - 5 Years

6 - 9 Years

10 Years

11 - 14 Years

Sentence Length

10 %

103615 Years 6 %

214416 - 20 Years 12 %

2990Over 20 Years 16 %

717Life With Parole 4 %

122Life No Parole 1 %

26Death 0 %

538Not Calculated 3 %

14Average Sentence
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2392

919

833

760

679

13 %

5 %

5 %

4 %

Jefferson

Fayette

Kenton

Hardin

Warren

Top 10 Counties of Conviction

4 %

545McCracken 3 %

419Daviess 2 %

408Campbell 2 %

389Madison 2 %

354Christian 2 %

10602Other 58 %
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